
 
tRtIya tla¸ nama-da tapI Bavana¸ sao@Tr¹10 A¸ gaaMQaInagar. [-¹maola: mahi_cwc@yahoo.co.in faona naM: 079¹23239509 fO@sa naM: 079¹23239509 
3rd  Floor, Narmada Tapi Bhawan, Sector-10 A, Gandhinagar. e-mail: mahi_cwc@yahoo.co.in,  Phone No. 079-23239509 Fax No. 079-
23239509 

 

File No. 31/04/2016/HQ-MD/2532                                                                    date 06.12.2016 

Corrigendum no 1 dated 06.12.2016 
 

Corrigendum No.1 for “Providing   Services of Data entry services (DES) and Multi tasking services 
(MTS) to Mahi Division, Central Water Commission, Gandhinagar” for publication on the CPP 
Portal, TCIL and CWC website on date 06.12.2016 with the following revision in tender no 
CWC/15/2016-17/MD/GNR is should be read as   

S.No. Detail corrigendum 

1 Last date of Bid Submission  17.12.2016 at 16.00 hrs instead of 14.12.2016 at 
16.00 hrs 

1 Bid Opening date 19.12.2016 at 11.00 hrs instead of 15.12.2016 at 
11.00 hrs 

                                                          
 Sd/- 

                           (ivaYNau Samaa-)                                    
AiQaSaasaI AiBayanta 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Baart sarkar 
Government of India 

jala saMsaaQana¸ nadI ivakasa evaM gaMgaa saMrxaNa maM~alaya 
Ministry of Water Resources, River Development & Ganga Rejuvenation 

AiQaSaasaI AiBayaMta ka kayaa-laya 
maahI maMDla 

kondÌya jala Aayaaoga 
gaaMQaInagar  

Office of The Executive Engineer 
Mahi Division 

Central Water Commission 
Gandhinagar 


